Product Change Notification
107924 – 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

Intel recommends that customers check storage configurations to best
accommodate the new box sizes.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Affected
Product Code
Affected
S-Spec
Affected
MM#
 TN80C31BH1   S F89   823320
 EE87C196KC20   S F12   863939
 EE87C251SB16   S F12   863940
 EE80C196KC20   S F12   863949
 EE80C251SB16   S F12   863994
 EE80C31BH1   S C06   864000
 EE80C321   S C06   864001
 EE80C196NT   S N236   864006
 EE80C196KB16   S F12   864007
 EE80C196NT   S F12   864008
 EE80C31BH1   S F89   864159
 EE80C321   S F89   864162
 EE80C3224   S F89   864166
 EE83C51FA12   R 8922   864185
 EN83C51FA12   R 7718   864189
 EE83C51FA116   R 8488   864192
 EE87C196KC20   R 1338   864214
 EE80C51BH116   R 4649   864241
 EE82C42PC12   R 7106   864254
 EE80C51BH12   R 2194   864297
 EE80C51BH12   R 4608   864298
 EE80C51BH12   R 4730   864299
 EE87C51RA12   R 9016   864316
 EE80C51FA116   S F89   864375
 EE80C51FA1   S F89   864419
 EE87C51FA1   S F75   864437
 EE80C251TB24   S F12   864444
 EE83C51FA12   R 9539   864540
 EE83C51FA12   R 9538   864541
 EE87C196KDH20   S F12   864550
 EE80C4212   R 7118   864613
 EN87C51FB12   R 7320   864614
 EE87C51RB116   R 1778   864626
 EE87C51RB16   R 6238   864677
 EN83C51FA12   R 7885   864680
 EE80C51BH12   R 1503   864687
 EE80C51BH12   R 1504   864689
 EN87C196KC20   R 5125   864690
 EE87C51RB116   R 6252   864703
 EE87C51RB116   R 6262   864715
 EE83C51FA116   R 9762   864717
 EE83C251TB24   R 1187   864721
 EE87C51RB116   R 1724   864723
 EE83C51FA116   R 1758   864724
 EE87C51RB116   R 1901   864733
 EE83C51FA116   R 1927   864743
 EN87C196KC20   S F12   864861
 EN87C251SB16   S F12   864882
 EN80C196KC20   S F12   864886
 EN80C196KB16   S F12   864918
 EN80C51FA1   S F89   864992
 EN80C321   S F89   864995
 EN80C31BH1   S F89   865000
 EN80C3224   S F89   865001
 EN83C51FA12   R 7563   867247
 EE80960SA20512   S W227   863970
 EE80960SA16512   S W226   863979
 EE80960SB16512   S W232   864010
 EE80960SA10512   S W225   864037
 AN82527F8   S T111   820733
 AN82527F8   S T125   820734
 AN82527F8   S T130   820736
 AN82527F8   S T131   820738